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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Sundin4071
Byers Roseville

9.125 9.500 9.6259.625 37.875
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Grayson Aquino4019
Airborne

9.275 9.625 9.5759.350 37.825
1 1 3 2 2 

2 

Madison Damey4005
Airborne

8.950 9.350 9.1758.750 36.225
6T 3 5 3 3 

3 

Sophie Lowe4034
Bay Aerials

8.850 9.125 8.4259.525 35.925
8T 4 2 8 4 

4 

Marisa Park4025
Apex

8.425 8.600 8.8009.100 34.925
11 7 4 4 5 

5 

Sadie Greenberg4160
Redwood Empire

9.175 8.275 8.4758.350 34.275
2 8 13 7 6 

6 

Ashlynn Pechar4056
Byers Roseville

9.025 8.000 8.5008.450 33.975
4 11T 10 5T 7 

7 

Gwendolyn Brockett4168
Redwood Empire

8.850 8.750 8.5007.550 33.650
8T 5 14 5T 8 

8 

Nola Valceschini4161
Redwood Empire

8.125 8.725 8.3008.425 33.575
15 6 11T 10 9 

9 

Kalina Bizal4072
Byers Roseville

9.000 7.475 8.4008.600 33.475
5 14 8 9 10 

10 

Reina Gibbs4167
Redwood Empire

8.950 7.550 8.1258.725 33.350
6T 13 6 11 11 

11 

Naima Murray4029
Apex

8.600 8.000 7.7008.700 33.000
10 11T 7 15 12 

12 

Soraya Rostocil4162
Redwood Empire

8.200 8.200 8.0508.425 32.875
14 10 11T 12 13 

13 

Jill Kuykendall4166
Redwood Empire

8.225 7.000 7.7508.550 31.525
13 15T 9 14 14 

14 

Ava McCarthy4165
Redwood Empire

8.100 8.225 7.5507.425 31.300
16 9 16 16 15 

15 

Jordyn Seaman4164
Redwood Empire

8.400 7.000 7.7757.450 30.625
12 15T 15 13 16 

16 
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